IFSS Latin American Championships and Masters 2022

STARTING TIMES

DR4

Juan Venegas
Ignacio Escobar
German Scholz
Catalina Erices
Konrad Jakob
Diego Sanchez
Luis Lobos

Bike

DB Elite
Bautista Sastre
Luciana Bonzoén
Sylvain Lefebvre
Maria Araoz
Cecilia Gémez
German Scholz
Mario Martinez
Catalina Erices
Daniel Galaz

DBMaster

Lucas Gonzalez
Cristian Carrasco
Willian Oliveira
Ignacio Escobar
Konrad Jakob

Scooter

German Scholz
Luciana Bonzoén
Gisela Dittrich
Diego Sanchez
Inga Schaab
Maria Araoz
Konrad Jakob

Constanza Maragliano

DCWM

Start Time
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08:12
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08:18
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09:31
09:32
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10:31
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10:36
10:37

Bib Number
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23
24
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Carolina Hernandez
Dora Valle
Patricia Avilés
Valentina Tapia
Gisela Dittrich
Alicia Romero
Maria Zocco
Adriana Mossuto
Silvina Paz

Elda Gonzalez
Lorena Rosales
Patricia Centurion

DCMM

Jose Rebolledo
Fernando Sanchez
Cristian Ganci
Jorge Romero
Diego Marchena
Sandro Hernandez
Claudio Gauna
Cristian Carrasco.
Johannes Ritsch.
Lucas Gonzalez
Willian Oliveira
Orlando Giménez
Christian Araneda

DCMJ

Fernando Navarro
Franco Wiederholt
José Nava

DCW

Ana Pineda
Frida Ordufa
Alina Roitman
Carolina Rolén
Luciana Bonzon
Vanessa Oliveira
Laura Marin
Estefania Fama
Silvana Hernandez
Eliana Flores
Aracely Delgado
Elly Lugo

11:00:00
11:00:30
11:01:00
11:01:30
11:02:00
11:02:30
11:03:00
11:03:30
11:04:00
11:04:30
11:05:00
11:05:30
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11:30:30
11:31:00
11:31:30
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11:32:30
11:33:00
11:33:30
11:34:00
11:34:30
11:35:00
11:35:30
11:36:00

11:45:00
11:45:30
11:46:00

12:00:00
12:00:30
12:01:00
12:01:30
12:02:00
12:02:30
12:03:00
12:03:30
12:04:00
12:04:30
12:05:00
12:05:30
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47
48
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50
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Paula Lopez

DCM

Luis Lobos
Sylvain Lefebvre
Abdia Delgado
Matthias Edelenyi
Diego Sanchez
Julian Gémez
Brayan Hortum
Israel Araujo
Ezequiel Cevey
Oscar Acosta
Roberto Gonzalez
Daniel Galaz
Diego Villalobos
David Torres
John Carrasco
Pablo Tabor
Matheus Oliveira

DR

12:06:00

12:30:00
12:30:30
12:31:00
12:31:30
12:32:00
12:32:30
12:33:00
12:33:30
12:34:00
12:34:30
12:35:00
12:35:30
12:36:00
12:36:30
12:37:00
12:37:30
12:38:00

13:15

69
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CHL
MEX
COL
BRA
ARG



